

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1493

Page 1, line 7, replace "All gasoline having" with "Any establishment that has more than one pump at which fuel for use in motor vehicles is offered for sale at retail must offer for sale from at least one pump gasoline that has"

Page 1, line 8, replace "offered for sale at retail in this state must be" with "which is"

Page 1, line 10, replace "2005" with "2004"

Renumber accordingly